

## **Pinellas County**

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 19-240A **Version**: 1

Type: Appointment Status: Passed

File created: 2/11/2019 In control: County Commission

**On agenda:** 3/12/2019 **Final action:** 3/12/2019

Title: Appointments to the Pinellas County Health Facilities Authority (Board of County Commissioners as a

whole).

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Applicant Appointment Ballots - Health Facilities Authority, 2. applicant-worksheet Health Facilities

Authority\_3.12.2019.pdf, 3. Health Facilities Roster.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result